108 km MOTERY ISSUKIS 2023
OFICIALUS REZULTATAI
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BENDRA |SKAITA TERUY ISSUKIS
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1 74  Spanguolés MINI COOPER 00:54.60 00:30 00:56 02:20.60
2 10  Ladies Power MAZDA CX-5 00:55.00 01:40  00:20 02:55.00 00:34.40 00:34.40
3 8 Rally Martens HONDA ACCORD 00:58.02 02:02 03:00.02 00:05.02 00:39.42
4 34  Sélinancios Vapsvos HONDA CRX 00:59.90 00:15 01:35 00:20 03:09.90 00:09.88 00:49.30
5 29  Weekend Grand Race by RIGVEDA PEUGEOT 208 00:54.32 02:00 00:20 00:05 03:19.32 00:09.42 00:58.72
6 46 Tata go green CUPRA BORN 00:55.73 00:25 01:51 00:10 03:21.73 00:02.41 01:01.13
7 14  Kaimynkos BMW 430 01:02.88 00:15 02:03 00:10 03:30.88 00:09.15 01:10.28
8 43  Grozio maniakés FORD FOCUS RS 00:57.36 00:10 02:06 00:20 03:33.36 00:02.48 01:12.76
9 40  Ugninés HYUNDAI 130 01:04.92 00:05 00:15 02:09 03:33.92 00:00.56 01:13.32
10 51 GAAS TEAM BMW X1 00:59.03 00:20 02:05 00:10 03:34.03 00:00.11 01:13.43
1 42  AAAAguonélés VW GOLF 00:51.54 00:20 02:15 00:10 03:36.54 00:02.51 01:15.94
12 50 Lagina Team SKODA ENYAQ COUPE 01:08.64 00:30 02:10 03:48.64 00:12.10 01:28.04
13 39 KOMETOS SUBARU OUTBACK 01:01.54 00:10 01:56  00:20 00:05 00:20 03:52.54 00:03.90 01:31.94
14 13 LAMBO LADIES LAMBORGHINI URUS 01:05.53 00:30 02:09 00:10 03:54.53 00:01.99 01:33.93
15 36 KOPIKTA BMW F31 01:09.00 00:20 00:20 02:14 04:03.00 00:08.47 01:42.40
16 62 Ladies Go Racing Team RENAULT ARKANA E-TECH  00:53.84 00:20 02:30 00:20 04:03.84 00:00.84 01:43.24
17 52  Konkretios HONDA CIVIC 00:59.89 00:20 02:50 04:09.89 00:06.05 01:49.29
18 31 Double S Power VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT 01:05.38 00:20 02:30 00:20 04:15.38 00:05.49 01:54.78
19 73  GoGo Ladies BMW M3 01:00.40 00:05 00:30 01:20 00:10 00:20 00:50 04:15.40 00:00.02 01:54.80
20 58  Vietinés BMW X1 01:05.22 00:10 03:09 04:24.22 00:08.82 02:03.62
21 63 FAINA TEAM LEXUS RX450 01:01.65 00:05 00:20 02:18 00:20 00:20 04:24.65 00:00.43 02:04.05
22 45 LADIES CIRCLE BMW GT 01:19.20 00:30 02:28 00:10 04:27.20 00:02.55 02:06.60
23 48  Future outlook RENAULT ZOE 01:18.05 00:10 00:20 02:25 00:20 04:33.05 00:05.85 02:12.45
24 6  VaKur TOYOTA AVENSIS 01:02.42 00:10 03:03 00:20 04:35.42 00:02.37 02:14.82
25 32 Kangoo Jumps Lietuva BMW X6 01:07.06 00:10 03:16  00:10 04:43.06 00:07.64 02:22.46
26 3 Visai normalios TESLA MODEL 3 00:53.05 03:34  00:20 04:47.05 00:03.99 02:26.45
27 56 GoRedGo CHEVROLET CAMARO 01:15.36 00:10 02:22  00:10 00:50 04:47.36  00:00.31 02:26.76
28 19 LanZeronas VOLVO XC90 01:00.39 03:30 00:20 04:50.39 00:03.03 02:29.79
29 15 WOMEN'S GARAGE 1 CUPRA FORMENTOR 00:55.31 04:00 04:55.31 00:04.92 02:34.71
30 1 KTK WOMEN DIVISION MAZDA 6 01:03.04 00:10 03:27 00:20 05:00.04 00:04.73 02:39.44
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31 17  Circle K Racing Team Women's by Autojuta AUDI RS 5 01:03.19 00:10 00:20 03:19 00:10 05:02.19 00:02.15 02:41.59
32 61 CarMa SKODA OCTAVIA 00:57.28 00:20 03:47 05:04.28 00:02.09 02:43.68
33 65 ANTIES TV DRIVE TOYOTA CH-R 01:07.66 00:10 00:20 03:28 05:05.66 00:01.38 02:45.06
34 78  FireFox SUBARU XV 00:56.34 00:10 04:00 05:06.34 00:00.68 02:45.74
35 37 #ralistés AUDI A6 00:59.81 00:10 04:00 05:09.81 00:03.47 02:49.21
36 16 WOMEN'S GARAGE 2 MERCEDES - BENZ CLA 180 01:00.59 00:10 04:00 05:10.59 00:00.78 02:49.99
37 53 PRADZIAL.. sesés SUBARU LEGACY 01:01.76 00:10 04:00 05:11.76  00:01.17 02:51.16
38 83 RNDV Electro VOLVO C40 01:18.17 04:00 05:18.17 00:06.41 02:57.57
39 5 Kita kairé TOYOTA RAV 4 01:01.19 04:00 00:20 05:21.19 00:03.02 03:00.59
40 77  Flowers BMW X3 01:02.86 00:10 04:00 00:10 05:22.86 00:01.67 03:02.26
4 70 SDG VEZA HYUNDAI 130 01:05.28 00:20 04:00 05:25.28 00:02.42 03:04.68
42 9 Ladies In Red BMW 328| 00:56.49 00:10 04:00 00:20 05:26.49 00:01.21 03:05.89
43 75 Ruptela ladies BMW 420 00:57.25 00:20 04:00 00:10 05:27.25 00:00.76 03:06.65
44 82 RNDV Metal VOLVO XC40 02:00.00 00:10 03:19 05:29.00 00:01.75 03:08.40
45 33  Dream 2 Drive BMW 420XD GC 00:55.35 00:10 02:35 00:10 01:40 05:30.35 00:01.35 03:09.75
46 59 LAGOM* grozio studija BMW F40 01:12.34 00:20 04:00 05:32.34 00:01.99 03:11.74
47 84  PLIENINES KOBROS VOLKSWAGEN ARTEON 01:04.41 00:10 04:00 00:20 05:34.41 00:02.07 03:13.81
48 35 OCDECO apranga TESLA MODEL Y 00:54.75 00:30 04:00 00:10 05:34.75 00:00.34 03:14.15
49 47  Perkinas MERCEDES C200 01:20.49 00:25 04:00 05:45.49 00:10.74 03:24.89
50 27  Suuosvienem BMW 120 COUPE 01:13.70 02:00 01:35 00:20 00:40 05:48.70 00:03.21 03:28.10
51 81 RNDV Techno VOLVO XC40 01:09.65 00:25 04:00 00:20 05:54.65 00:05.95 03:34.05
52 69 SDG BE PANIKOS HYUNDAI 120 01:24.70 00:20 04:00 00:10 05:54.70  00:00.05 03:34.10
53 49 AC/DC RENAULT ZOE 01:09.35 00:30 04:00 00:20 05:59.35 00:04.65 03:38.75
54 11 LILEILA VW TAIGO 01:14.41 00:15 02:20 00:20 01:30 00:20 05:59.41 00:00.06 03:38.81
55 7  Turbinos PEUGEOT 3008 02:00.00 04:00 00:15 06:15.00 00:15.59 03:54.40
56 41  Info Centras VOLVO XC60 01:05.92 00:20 04:00 00:10 00:20 00:20 06:15.92 00:00.92 03:55.32
57 25 Eco sprendés BMW X3 01:07.76 00:10 04:00 00:20 00:20 00:20 06:17.76 00:01.84 03:57.16
58 28 Ladies Team 007 CHEVROLET CAMARO 01:02.43 00:15 03:13 00:20 00:30 00:20 00:20 00:20 06:20.43 00:02.67 03:59.83
59 21 Just4Fun VOLKSWAGEN GOLF 01:12.43 04:00 00:10 00:20 00:20 00:30 06:32.43 00:12.00 04:11.83
60 71 SDG PAJURIO AUDROS HYUNDAI KONA KAUAI 02:00.00 00:30 00:20 03:13 00:10 00:20 06:33.00 00:00.57 04:12.40
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61 44  Keturios devynerios MERCEDES-BENZ E400 02:00.00 00:20 03:16  00:20 00:20 00:20 06:36.00 00:03.00 04:15.40
62 67 SDG PAKEISKIT TEPALUS HYUNDAI KONA 01:01.95 00:10 03:51 00:10 01:30 06:42.95 00:06.95 04:22.35
63 38 LADIES POWERED by RSVMOTORS PORSCHE BOXSTER 00:54.71 00:05 00:15 00:20 04:00 00:20 00:20 00:30 06:44.71 00:01.76 04:24.11
64 26 R Style House BMW GT5 01:10.85 00:10 00:20 00:20 04:00 00:20 00:05 00:20 06:45.85 00:01.14 04:25.25
65 64 Vasaraveza FORD MONDEO 01:02.12 00:25 02:29 00:20 02:40 06:56.12 00:10.27 04:35.52
66 20 GOAL MERCEDES-BENZ G CLASS 01:08.20 00:20 04:00 00:10 01:20 06:58.20 00:02.08 04:37.60
67 4 Visos Fainos KIA SPORTAGE 02:00.00 00:10 04:00 00:05 00:50 07:05.00 00:06.80 04:44.40
68 79 Credo beauty squad FORD FUSION 02:00.00 02:00 02:18  00:10 00:20 00:20 07:08.00 00:03.00 04:47.40
69 57  Seseliy $turmas VW GOLF 02:00.00 00:10 03:18 00:10 02:00 07:38.00 00:30.00 05:17.40
70 22 DIVA MERCEDES BENZ GT 53 AMC 02:00.00 00:30 04:00 00:20 01:00 07:50.00 00:12.00 05:29.40
7 30 Moterys juodais drabuziais AUDI Q7 01:21.70 00:15 03:00 00:20 03:00 07:56.70 00:06.70 05:36.10
72 68 SDG GREITAI IR SAUGIAI HYUNDAI 120 01:12.05 00:25 03:00 00:10 03:20 08:07.05 00:10.35 05:46.45
73 80 RNDV Industrial VOLVO XC40 02:00.00 00:15 04:00 02:00 08:15.00 00:07.95 05:54.40
74 72  Si&Simerginos VOLKSWAGEN GOLF 01:03.34 00:20 00:20 04:00 00:10 02:20 00:10 08:23.34 00:08.34 06:02.74
75 12  SOVLI TOYOTA Bz4X 01:13.32 00:20 00:20 01:39 00:20 00:10 00:20 04:10 08:32.32 00:08.98 06:11.72
76 76  Spylkos ir Magnetai PORSCHE TAYCAN 4S 01:27.99 00:30 00:20 02:56 00:20 01:00 00:10 00:20 01:30 08:33.99 00:01.67 06:13.39
77 60 ,,Mamos kvadratu" FORD ESCORT CABRIOLET 01:15.82 00:25 04:00 00:10 01:00 02:10  09:00.82 00:26.83 06:40.22
78 23 Zmonos OPEL INSIGNIA 01:01.45 00:05 02:00 04:00 00:20 00:20 02:00 09:46.45 00:45.63 07:25.85
79 66 SDG FANTASTIC 4 HYUNDAI TUSCON 02:00.00 00:10 04:00 00:10 03:50 10:10.00 00:23.55 07:49.40
80 2 GANEDA PORSCHE CARRERA S 02:00.00 00:30 04:00 00:20 03:50 00:20 00:20 11:20.00 01:10.00 08:59.40
81 54 GBY Speed Girls PEUGEOT 308 MLE142 308 01:07.08 00:30 03:25 00:20 02:30 00:15 00:20 03:10 11:37.08 00:17.08 09:16.48
82 24 GELBETOJOS NISSAN QASHQAI 02:00.00 00:30 02:37 00:20 04:30 00:20 01:50 12:07.00 00:29.92 09:46.40
83 55  GBY wild Women VW GOLF MOH642 GOLF 02:00.00 00:10 03:19 00:10 00:40 15:00 21:19.00 09:12.00 18:58.40
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